

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: 17715 Name: Supporting the adoption of the Report of the Dane

County Task Force on Racial Disparities in the

Criminal Justice System by the Dane County Board

of Supervisors.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/3/2010 In control: **COMMON COUNCIL**

On agenda: Final action: 5/4/2010 5/4/2010

Enactment date: 5/5/2010 Enactment #: RES-10-00429

Title: Supporting the adoption of the Report of the Dane County Task Force on Racial Disparities in the

Criminal Justice System by the Dane County Board of Supervisors.

Brian L. Solomon, Shiva Bidar, Steve King, Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Marsha A. Rummel Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

1. Resolution Supporting Dane Co Report, 2. Dane Co Task Force on Racial Disp in Criminal Justice Attachments:

Sys.pdf, 3. 17715 - Registration Forms 5-4-2010.pdf, 4. 17715 - Registration Forms 5-4-10 (2).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/4/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
4/20/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer to a future Meeting to Adopt	Pass
4/13/2010	1	Civil Rights Department	Referred for Introduction	Pass
4/8/2010	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION	Referred for Introduction	Pass